Catalogue_UPDATED_EN.qxp_Layout 1  17-04-11  08:54  Page1
Gowsic Satgunalingam
Placed Image
4 LED and Incandescent Lights
4 Clearance Light
12 Stop, Tail, Turn, Back-up Lights
22 Double-Face Lights
24 Dome Lights

UsageColorDimensionsItem
940-501 MultipurposeBlack3/4” x 60’
940-503 CodificationWhite3/4” x 60’
940-505 CodificationRed3/4” x 60’
940-507 CodificationGreen3/4” x 60’
940-509 CodificationBlue3/4” x 60’
940-511 CodificationYellow3/4” x 60’
Catalogue_UPDATED_EN.qxp_Layout 1  17-04-11  09:01  Page66
FEDERAL LIGHTING EQUIPMENT LOCATION REQUIREMENTS
67
FEDERAL REQUIREMENTS
|
J-LiteTM is committed to your safety and offers state-of-the-art products that meet SAE/DOT standards. Nevertheless, to
be informed on all lighting equipment requirements, we recommend that you go on www.tc.gc.ca and you will be on the
official Transport Canada website.
Source : Federal Lighting Equipment Location Requirements
Trucks, buses, MPV’s :
Trailers :
Transports Canada, February 2007
Reproduced with the authorization of the Canadian Public Works and Government Services Ministry, 2007
Catalogue_UPDATED_EN.qxp_Layout 1  17-04-11  09:01  Page67
ALPHANUMERICAL INDEX
68
}
700-101 24
700-203 39
700-213 39
700-223 40
700-233 40
700-243 40
700-263 40
700-273 41
700-301 41
700-311 41
700-321 41
700-403 37
700-413 37
700-603 37
700-613 37
700-623 37
700-703 38
700-713 38
700-723 38
700-733 39
700-743 38
700-753 39
701-041 24
701-051 24
701-101 13
701-103 13
701-105 13
701-121 17
701-123 17
701-125 17
701-181 13
701-183 13
701-191 12
701-193 12
701-220 12
701-221 12
701-223 12
701-250 16
701-251 16
701-253 16
701-261 16
701-263 16
701-271 12
701-273 12
701-281 16
701-283 16
701-285 24
701-291 12
701-293 12
701-295 24
701-301 8